¥ ]

CityBouting

position

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Liga Strednych skol 2018/2019

Name

Adam Cernicky
Dominik Mytnik
Timotej Skokan

Karin Fuzerova

Jozef Spak

Kristina Lukacova
Norbert Krajriak
Roman Parana
Adam Dikant

Karin Kosturakova

Jakub Nemergut

Patricia Bukovinska

Richard Bobko

Erik Nemergut

Sebastian Lesny

Kristina JakubiSinova

Samuel Javorsky

Marius Stoklas

Katarina Kubikova

Robert Hudak

Sebastian Haduch

Zuzana Maskulkova

individuals.in.league

team

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Stredna Zdra\vlotné
Skola

Stredna odborné Skola
Polytechnicka

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"
Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka
Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika

table.

game

S

17

29

26

39

21

33

21

28

14

17

32

15

27

28

32

27

16

29

11

24

pins points
2409 0.0
4070 0.0
3542 0.0
5014 0.0
2673 0.0
4151 0.0
2626 0.0
3481 0.0
1113 0.0
1638 0.0
1970 0.0
3642 0.0
1682 0.0
3025 0.0
3089 0.0
3471 0.0
2926 0.0
1728 0.0
3131 0.0
1173 0.0
850 0.0
2549 0.0

Durchschnitt

141.7059

140.3448

136.2308

128.5641

127.2857

125.7879

125.0476

124.3214

123.6667

117.0000

115.8824

113.8125

112.1333

112.0370

110.3214

108.4688

108.3704

108.0000

107.9655

106.6364

106.2500

106.2083
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Ema Cambalova
Michal Irha
Matis Vaveréak

Ondrej Pramuka

Nikola Bukovinova

Dusan Klembara

livia Mudrakova

Julia Legutkova

Patrik BalaZi

Filip Jan¢ik

Igor Bajto$

Zuzana Precakova

Laura Azzam

Viktoria Imrichova

Roman Majerni¢ek

Nikolas Gontkovic

Rasislav Petedek

Pavlina Copakova

zef Svagerk
Kristina Hriflové
Laura Sulanova

Jan Bukovina

Katarina Kusnirdkova

Lucia Cvanigova

null null

null null

Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna odborna skola
Polytechnicka

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Stredna Zdra\vlotné
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

Stredna odborna skola
Polytechnicka

Stredna Zdra\vlotné
Skola

Strednéa Zdravotna
Skola

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna Zdra\!otné
Skola

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnick&
SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna Zdra\vlotné
Skola

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

Stredna odborné Skola
Polytechnickéa

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

32

24

21

28

15

15

41

17

20

13

28

12

16

16

11

13

22

10

14

3375

419

2511

2193

2911

1554

1499

4073

196

1637

478

1889

1200

2544

1082

1428

1423

607

942

1109

1817

211

136

548

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

105.4688

104.7500

104.6250

104.4286

103.9643

103.6000

99.9333

99.3415

98.0000

96.2941

95.6000

94.4500

92.3077

90.8571

90.1667

89.2500

88.9375

86.7143

85.6364

85.3077

82.5909

70.3333

68.0000

54.8000

0.0000

0.0000
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